
OCTOBER 2022 
 
Saturday, 1 October 2022 

Individual Stroke "Monthly Medals" Footy Jumper Day 
Individual Stroke  
--------------------------------------------------------------  

Sunday, 2 October 2022 
Individual Stableford 
 
 

  
 
Monday, 3 October 2022 

Labour Day 2 Person Ambrose 

--------------------------------------------------------------  
Tuesday, 4 October 2022 

Individual Stroke 

--------------------------------------------------------------  
Wednesday, 5 October 2022 

Bathurst Women Golfers Annual General Meeting 6.00 FOR 6.30PM 

-------------------------------------------------------------- 

Thursday, 6 October 2022 

Individual Stableford & 2BBB Multiplier  

Individual Stableford & 2BBB Multiplier  
--------------------------------------------------------------  
Saturday, 8 October 2022 

Individual Stableford 

Individual Stableford + Qual for weekend match play cup + Charity Week  

-------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
Sunday, 9 October 2022 

Individual + 2BBB Stableford, Dowling Trophy Rd 6 
Bathurst Golf Challenge Week 2 Starts 

--------------------------------------------------------------  
Monday, 10 October 2022 
 Individual Stableford + Vets at Canowindra          
  
-------------------------------------------------------------- 

Tuesday, 11 October 2022 

3 person Ambrose shot-gun start + Charity week  

 
Thursday, 13 October 2022 
Individual Stableford & 2BBB 
Individual Stableford & 2BBB  



-------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
Saturday, 15 October 2022 
Individual Stableford  
Individual Stableford 

--------------------------------------------------------------  
Sunday, 16 October 2022 
Individual Stableford QF Finals Leeholme Cup   
-------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
Monday, 17 October 2022 
 Individual Stableford + Vets at Molong          
 
 

 
--------------------------------------------------------------  
Tuesday, 18 October 2022 

Individual Stableford 
-------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
Thursday, 20 October 2022 
Individual Stableford & 2BBB 
Individual Stableford & 2BBB  
 
-------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
Saturday, 22 October 2022 

Bathurst 2022 Open Rd 1 Stroke course closed   

 
 

 
  
 
Sunday, 23 October 2022 

Bathurst 2022 Open Rd 2 Stroke course closed 
 
  

Monday, 24 October 2022 

 Individual Stableford + Vets           
--------------------------------------------------------------  



  Tuesday, 25 October 2022 

Individual Stroke 

--------------------------------------------------------------  
Thursday, 27 October 2022 

Individual Stableford & 2BBB 

Individual Stableford & 2BBB 

-------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
Saturday, 29 October 2022 
Individual Stableford & 2BBB 
Individual Stableford & 2BBB  

  

-------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
Sunday, 30 October 2022 
Individual + 2BBB Stableford, Dowling Trophy Rd 7 

Semi-finals Leeholme Cup 

Bathurst Golf Challenge Week 3 Starts 

 
--------------------------------------------------------------  
Monday 31 October 2022 
 Individual Stableford + Vets          
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
  


